
noisette
ABN 82 959 133 948

17 Fowler Road, Dandenong South VIC 3175

Tel: 9791 2022

www.noisette.com.au orders@noisette.com.au

Code Product Name
Days 

Notice

White Family

10396 Half Baguette 150g 2

10397 Half Baguette 150g Parbake 2

10402 White Baguette 300g 2

10401 White Baguette 300g Parbake 2

10416 Mini Bagel 2

10410 Bagel 2

10296 Mini White Roll 20g (min order qty 30) 2

10399 White Dinner Roll 40g 2

10398 White Dinner Roll 40g Parbake 2

10414 White Roll Linseed 90g 2

10417 White Roll Plain 90g 2

10231 Milk Bun 90g 2

10415 White Roll 120g 2

10409 Long Roll 100g 2

10418 Bullet Roll 140g 2

10419 Bullet Roll 140g Parbake 2

10369 Fennel Roll 40g (min order qty 30) 2

10404 White Loaf 500g 2

10405 White Loaf 500g Sliced 2

10406 White Loaf TIN 500g 2

10407 White Loaf TIN 500g Sliced 2

10408 SQUARE White TIN 700g Sliced 2

10739 White Sliced Catering Loaf 1.1kg 2

10688 Dusted Baguette 2

Ciabatta Family

10172 Baguette Tradition 300g 2

10171 Baguette Tradition 300g Parbake 2

10173 Demi Tradition (half) 140g 2

10174 Demi Tradition (half) 140g Parbake 2

10197 Epis Baguette 2

10200 Crackette 2

10176 Longuet (Long Dinner Roll) 2

10189 Ciabatta Dinner Roll 40g 2

10188 Ciabatta Dinner Roll 40g Parbake 2
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Ciabatta Family Cont.

10297 Mini Olive Ciabatta Roll 20g (min order qty 30) 2

10177 Olive & Rosemary dinner roll 40g 2

10182 Ciabatta Round 150g 2

10183 Ciabatta Round 150g Parbake 2

10184 Ciabatta Square 150g 2

10185 Ciabatta Square 150g Parbake 2

10180 Ciabatta Loaf 500g 2

10179 Ciabatta Loaf 500g Sliced 2

10201 Ciabatta Loaf 500g Parbake 2

10190 Turkish Sandwich 150g 2

10194 Turkish Sandwich No seed 150g 2

10191 Turkish Sandwich 150g Parbake 2

10193 Turkish Round 150g 2

10192 Turkish Loaf 500g 2

10198 Turkish 150 g no egg no seed 2

10383 Soft Sandwich 150g 2

10384 Soft Sandwich 150g  Parbake 2

10385 Slab Focaccia 2.6kg 2

10175 Garlic Bread 500g 2

11165 Olive Oil Panini 450g 2

Sourdough Family

10340 Long Sourdough 500g 2

10339 Long Sourdough 500g Sliced 2

10376 Long Sourdough 500g Parbake 2

10348 Sourdough Round Loaf 500g 2

10347 Sourdough Round Loaf 500g Sliced 2

10349 Sourdough Extra-Long 900g 2

10350 Sourdough Extra-Long 900g Sliced 2

10341 Sourdough Loaf 1.7kg 2

10342 Sourdough Loaf 1.7kg Sliced 2

10391 Boulot 1kg 2
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Sourdough Family Cont.

10392 Boulot 1kg Sliced 2

10345 Sourdough TIN 750g 2

10346 Sourdough TIN 750g Sliced 2

10371 Sourdough TIN 1kg 2

10372 Sourdough TIN 1kg Sliced 2

10368 Sourdough TIN 1.4kg 2

10365 Sourdough TIN 1.4kg Sliced 2

10360 Olive Baguette 450g 2

10381 Olive Baguette 450g Parbake 2

10343 Olive Loaf 500g 2

10344 Olive Loaf 500g Sliced 2

10380 Olive Loaf 500g Parbake 2

10351 Walnut Loaf 500g 2

10352 Walnut Loaf 500g Sliced 2

10382 Walnut Loaf 500g Parbake 2

10359 Shallot Dinner Roll 50g (min order qty 30) 2

10357 Shallot Loaf 500g 2

10358 Shallot Loaf 500g Sliced 2

10370 King William Baguette 2

10362 Quinoa Soyabean loaf QSB 2

10378 Chia Loaf 550g 2

10363 Chia Loaf 550g Parbake 2

10374 Pumpkin Loaf 700g 2

10375 Pumpkin Loaf 700g Sliced 2

10379 Pumpkin Loaf 700g Parbake 2

10356 Fruit Sourdough 500g 2

10355 Fruit Sourdough 500g Sliced 2

10204 Crunchette Baguette parbake 2

10524 Crunchette Baguette 2

10366 Fennel bag 300g (min order 60 units) 2

Spelt Family

10389 Spelt Sandwich 150g 2

10386 Spelt Loaf 500g 2

10387 Spelt Loaf 500g Sliced 2

10390 Spelt Loaf 500g Parbake 2
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Wholemeal Family

10424 Wholewheat dinner rolls  50g 2

10423 Wholemeal Loaf 500g 2

10422 Wholemeal Loaf 500g Sliced 2

10436 Wholemeal Loaf 500g Parbake 2

10429 Wholemeal Long Loaf 500g 2

10430 Wholemeal Long Loaf 500g Sliced 2

10426 Wholemeal TIN 750g 2

10427 Wholemeal TIN 750g Sliced 2

10431 Wholemeal TIN 1.4kg 2

10432 Wholemeal TIN 1.4kg Sliced 2

10428 SQUARE Wholemeal TIN 700g Sliced 2

10741 Wholemeal Sliced Catering Loaf 1.1kg 2

11290 Whole Wheat 90g Bun 6 pack 2

Brioche Family

20g varieties

10301 Mini Burger Sesame Linseed 20g 2

10302 Mini Burger No Seed 20g 2

10300 Mini Brioche Hot Dog 20g 2

11164 Mini Vegan Charcoal Burger 25g 2

40g varieties

10154 Brioche Burger Sesame Linseed 40g 2

10155 Brioche Burger  No Seed 40g 2

10152 Brioche Medium Hot Dog Roll 2

60g varieties

10142 Brioche Medium Burger Sesame Linseed 60g 2

10141 Brioche Medium Burger No Seed 60g 2
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90g varieties

10160 Brioche Burger Sesame 90g 2

10162 Brioche Burger  Sesame Linseed 90g 2

10161 Brioche Burger No Seed 90g 2

10164 Brioche Charcoal sesame seed 90g 2

10153 Brioche Large Hot Dog Roll 2

120g + varieties

10157 Brioche Burger Sesame Linseed 120g 2

10146 Brioche Loaf 600g 2

10145 Brioche Loaf 600g Sliced 2

10148 Raisin Loaf 600g 2

10147 Raisin Loaf 600g Sliced 2

10517 6 Pack Milk Bun Plain 70g 2

10518 6 Pack Milk Bun Sesame 70g 2

10231 Milk Bun 90g 2

10395 Vegan Bun 85g 2

Grains Family

10263 Multigrain Dinner Roll 50g 2

10264 Multigrain Dinner Roll 50g Parbake 2

10266 Multigrain Roll 50g No Seed 2

10265 Multigrain Roll 50g No Seed Parbake 2

10274 Multigrain Rectangle Sesame 50g 2

10275 Multigrain Rectangle Sesame 50g Parbake 2

10267 Multigrain 6 seed sandwich 80g 2

10261 Multigrain Loaf 500g 2

10262 Multigrain Loaf 500g Sliced 2

10280 Multigrain Loaf 500g Parbake 2

10257 Multigrain Loaf 1kg 2
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Grains Family Cont.

10259 Multigrain Loaf 1kg Sliced 2

10256 SQUARE Grain TIN 700g Sliced 2

10254 Multigrain TIN 750g 2

10255 Multigrain TIN 750g Sliced 2

10270 Multigrain TIN 1.4kg 2

10269 Multigrain TIN 1.4kg Sliced 2

10258 TIN Large Grain Sesame 1kg 2

10260 TIN Large Grain Sesame 1kg Sliced 2

10740 Multigrain Sliced Catering Loaf 1.1kg 2

11144 Gluten Free Multigrain Loaf - Seeded Top FOODSERVICE 2

Rye Family

10333 Rye Dinner Roll 50g 2

10331 Rye Loaf 500g 2

10332 Rye Loaf 500g Sliced 2

10329 Rye Loaf 1.5kg 2

10330 Rye Loaf 1.5kg Sliced 2

10335 Rye TIN 500g 2

10336 Rye TIN 500g Sliced 2

10337 SQUARE Rye TIN 750g Sliced 2

Gluten Free

10226 Gluten Free Multigrain Square Sliced 740gr 

10227 Gluten Free White Square Sliced 740gr 

11147 Gluten Free White Dinner Rolls FOODSERVICE 6 pack 2

11149 Gluten Free Burger Buns FOODSERVICE 4 pack 2

11148 Gluten Free Baguette Sandwich FOODSERVICE 2 pack 2

11144 Gluten Free Multigrain Loaf - Seeded Top FOODSERVICE 2

11145 Gluten Free Olive Loaf - FOODSERVICE 2

11146 Gluten Free Fruit Loaf - Tin FOODSERVICE 2

Dinner Roll Family

10296 Mini White Roll 20g (min order qty 30) 2

10297 Mini Olive Ciabatta Roll 20g (min order qty 30) 2

10300 Mini Brioche Hot Dog 20g 2

10301 Mini Burger Sesame Linseed 20g 2

10302 Mini Burger No Seed 20g 2
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Dinner Roll Family Cont.

11164 Mini Vegan Charcoal Burger 25g 2

10416 Mini Bagel 2

10399 White Dinner Roll 40g 2

10176 Longuet (Long Dinner Roll) 2

10189 Ciabatta Dinner Roll 40g 2

10177 Olive & Rosemary dinner roll 40g 2

10369 Fennel Roll 40g (min order qty 30) 2

10359 Shallot Dinner Roll 50g (min order qty 30) 2

10154 Brioche Burger Sesame Linseed 40g 2

10155 Brioche Burger  No Seed 40g 2

10152 Brioche Medium Hot Dog Roll 2

10424 Wholewheat dinner rolls  50g 2

10263 Multigrain Dinner Roll 50g 2

10266 Multigrain Roll 50g No Seed 2

10274 Multigrain Rectangle Sesame 50g 2

10333 Rye Dinner Roll 50g 2

11147 Gluten Free White Dinner Rolls FOODSERVICE 6 pack 2

Parbake Family

10188 Ciabatta Dinner Roll 40g Parbake 2

10398 White Dinner Roll 40g Parbake 2

10264 Multigrain Dinner Roll 50g Parbake 2

10265 Multigrain Roll 50g No Seed Parbake 2

10275 Multigrain Rectangle Sesame 50g Parbake 2

10174 Demi Tradition (Half) 140g Parbake 2

10397 Half Baguette 150g Parbake 2

10401 White Baguette 300g Parbake 2

10171 Baguette Tradition 300g Parbake 2

10419 Bullet Roll 140g Parbake 2

10183 Ciabatta Round 150g Parbake 2

10185 Ciabatta Square 150g Parbake 2

10384 Soft Sandwich 150g  Parbake 2

10191 Turkish Sandwich 150g Parbake 2

10201 Ciabatta Loaf 500g Parbake 2
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Parbake Family Cont.

10376 Long Sourdough Loaf 500g Parbake 2

10378 Chia Loaf 550g Parbake 2

10379 Pumpkin Loaf 700g Parbake 2

10280 Multigrain Loaf 500g Parbake 2

10380 Olive Loaf 500g Parbake 2

10381 Olive Baguette 450g Parbake 2

10390 Spelt Loaf 500g Parbake 2

10436 Wholemeal Loaf 500g Parbake 2

10382 Walnut Loaf 500g Parbake 2

10204 Crunchette Baguette parbake 2

Burger Family

10154 Brioche Burger Sesame Linseed 40g 2

10155 Brioche Burger  No Seed 40g 2

10152 Brioche Medium Hot Dog Roll 2

10142 Brioche Medium Burger Sesame Linseed 60g 2

10141 Brioche Medium Burger No Seed 60g 2

10153 Brioche Large Hot Dog Roll 2

10160 Brioche Burger Sesame 90g 2

10162 Brioche Burger  Sesame Linseed 90g 2

10161 Brioche Burger No Seed 90g 2

10164 Brioche Charcoal sesame seed 90g 2

10157 Brioche Burger Sesame Linseed 120g 2

10517 6 Pack Milk Bun Plain 70g 2

10518 6 Pack Milk Bun Sesame 70g 2

10231 Milk Bun 90g 2

10395 Vegan Bun 85g 2

11163 Vegan Charcoal Burger 90g 2

11149 Gluten Free Burger Buns FOODSERVICE 4 pack 2

11148 Gluten Free Baguette Sandwich FOODSERVICE 2 pack 2

11290 Whole Wheat 90g Bun 6 pack 2

Fruit Family

10356 Fruit Sourdough 500g 2

10148 Raisin Loaf 600g 2

10149 Fruit bun individual 2

11146 Gluten Free Fruit Loaf - Tin FOODSERVICE 2
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Sandwich Family

10396 Half Baguette 150g 2

10410 Bagel 2

10414 White Roll Linseed 90g 2

10417 White Roll Plain 90g 2

10231 Milk Bun 90g 2

10415 White Roll 120g 2

10409 Long Roll 100g 2

10418 Bullet Roll 140g 2

10173 Demi Tradition (half) 140g 2

10200 Crackette 2

10182 Ciabatta Round 150g 2

10184 Ciabatta Square 150g 2

10190 Turkish Sandwich 150g 2

10194 Turkish Sandwich No Seed 150g 2

10193 Turkish Round 150g 2

10198 Turkish 150 g no egg no seed 2

10383 Soft Sandwich 150g 2

10389 Spelt Sandwich 150g 2

10267 Multigrain 6 seed sandwich 80g 2

10160 Brioche Burger Sesame 90g 2

10162 Brioche Burger  Sesame Linseed 90g 2

10161 Brioche Burger No Seed 90g 2

10164 Brioche Charcoal sesame seed 90g 2

10157 Brioche Burger Sesame Linseed 120g 2

10517 6 Pack Milk Bun Plain 70g 2

10518 6 Pack Milk Bun Sesame 70g 2

10395 Vegan Bun 85g 2

11163 Vegan Charcoal Burger 90g 2

11149 Gluten Free Burger Buns FOODSERVICE 4 pack 2

11148 Gluten Free Baguette Sandwich FOODSERVICE 2 pack 2

11290 Whole Wheat 90g Bun 6 pack 2
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Catering Family

10408 SQUARE White TIN 700g Sliced 2

10739 White Sliced Catering Loaf 1.1kg 2

10349 Sourdough Extra-Long 900g 2

10341 Sourdough Loaf 1.7kg 2

10391 Boulot 1kg 2

10371 Sourdough TIN 1kg 2

10368 Sourdough TIN 1.4kg 2

10431 Wholemeal TIN 1.4kg 2

10428 SQUARE Wholemeal TIN 700g Sliced 2

10741 Wholemeal Sliced Catering Loaf 1.1kg 2

10257 Multigrain Loaf 1kg 2

10256 SQUARE Grain TIN 700g Sliced 2

10270 Multigrain TIN 1.4kg 2

10258 TIN Large Grain Sesame 1kg 2

10740 Multigrain Sliced Catering Loaf 1.1kg 2

10329 Rye Loaf 1.5kg 2

10337 SQUARE Rye TIN 750g Sliced 2

Savoury Family

10394 Croque Monsieur

10393 Cheese Stick

11091 Large Round Bacon and Cheese Danish

11092 Large Round Spinach and Ricotta Danish

Pastry Family

10305 Croissant

10312 Almond Croissant

10313 Chocolate Almond Croissant

10306 Pain au Chocolat

10307 Large Escargot

10308 Large Danish Cherry

10309 Large Danish Apricot
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Pastry Family Cont.

10310 Large Danish Pear Chocolate

10686 Large Dolce Pear

10681 Large Rhubarb Danish

10745 Large Danish Apple Crumble

10796 Large Danish Rec Mango Passionfruit

10315 Portuguese Tart

10316 Large Muffin Blueberry

10317 Large Muffin Raspberry

10318 Large Muffin Chocolate Pear

10319 Large Muffin Apple Crumble

10687 Large Muffin Molten Chocolate

10321 Chocolate Torsade

10328 Delice Pistachio & Raspberry

10224 Granola 2.5 kg 2

10314 Waffle

10710 MMMore Raspberry Cube Box (24 pcs)

10711 MMMore Chocolate Cube Box (24 pcs)

10712 MMMore Coconut Slice Box (12 pcs)

10713 MMMore Lemon Chia Slice Box (12 pcs)

10714 MMMore Caramel Slice Box (12 pcs)

10682 Cinnamon Cruffin

11182 Lemon Cruffin

10717 Donut Nutella (4pcs) 2

10718 Donut Jam (4pcs) 2

10719 Donut Custard (4pcs) 2

10720 Donut Cinnamon (4pcs) 2

10747 Donut Mixed (4pcs) 2

10757 Raspberry Croissant (Christmas only)

10325 Mince Tart  (Christmas only)

10763 Gingerbread Person (Christmas only)

11269 Christmas Tree (Christmas only)

10151 Hot Cross Bun 6 Pack (Easter only) 2

11126 Hot Cross Bun CHOCOLATE 6 Pack (Easter Only) 2

10219 Puff Layer 4kg Block 2

10758 Cinnamon Scroll 6 Pack
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Cakes Family

11335 Carrot Cake (9pcs) 2

11336 Pecan Tart (5pcs) 2

11337 Citrus Tea Cake (9pcs) 2

11338 Sticky Date Pudding (5pcs) 2

11339 Hazelnut Tea Cake (6pcs) 2

11340 Gateau Basque (5pcs) 2

11341 Chocolate Caramel Tart (5pcs) 2

11342 Orange flourless (5pcs) 2

11343 Chocolate Molten & Raspberry (5pcs) 2

11131 Burnt Basque Cheesecake Original

10323 Brownie

10680 Coconut Tea Cakes (mixed 16pcs)

10684 Friand Orange & Hazelnut (8pcs)

10689 Friand Raspberry & Pistachio (8pcs)

10679 Frangipane Tarts (mixed 9pcs)

10715 Banana Bread 2

11312 Lemon Tea Cake 1.8kg 2

Mini Pastry Family

10281 Mini Croissant

10282 Mini Chocolate Croissant

10283 Mini Almond Croissant

10284 Mini Escargot

10285 Mini Danish Apricot

10286 Mini Danish Almond

10287 Mini Danish Cherry

10295 Mini Danish Spiced Apple

10288 Mini Muffin Blueberry

10294 Mini Muffin White Choc Raspberry

10292 Mini Muffin Orange and Poppy

10289 Mini Muffin Raspberry

10290 Mini Muffin Pear Choc

10291 Mini Muffin Apple Crumble

10722 Mini Donut Nutella (16 pcs) 2

10723 Mini Donut Jam (16pcs) 2
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Mini Pastry Family Cont.

10724 Mini Donut Custard (16pcs) 2

10742 Mini Donut Cinnamon (16pcs) 2

10743 Mini Donut Plain (16pcs) 2

10721 Mini Donuts Mixed (9pcs) 2

Seasonal  Family

Christmas Only

10757 Raspberry Croissant

10325 Mince Tart  

10763 Gingerbread Person

11269 Christmas Tree

Easter Only

10151 Hot Cross Bun 6 Pack 2

11126 Hot Cross Bun CHOCOLATE 6 Pack 2

***PLEASE NOTE ALL NOISETTE PRODUCTS CAN HAVE A VARIANCE IN WEIGHT, SIZE, COLOUR, SHAPE OF 20%***

Disclaimer/Allergens Statement

Please Note that Noisette offers products that may contain peanuts, tree nuts, seeds, soybeans, milk, eggs

and wheat, or traces thereof. While we take steps to minimize the risk of cross contamination, we cannot

guarantee that any of our products are safe to consumer for people with allergies.

Noisette also advised that products may contain fruit stones and olive pips in certain products, this is very

rare and we do take steps to minimize the risk but as these products are obtained from different

suppliers, we cannot guarantee complete screening.

If you are uncertain. Please contact us on (03) 9791 2022 for clarification.

For further information regarding our Terms and Conditions, please go to our website:

www.noisette.com.au
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